Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which one of these in non-biodegradable

The main cause of water pollution.

Speed oflight travels is one second.

What is important in the neaural measure.

What does a mason use to keep a wall vertical?

The amount of fresh water that available to mankind is approximately to the total amount of
water.

The speed of sound through Iron.

Example of kingdom protista is

The emergency phone call number is

The germs whihc cause typhoid.

An attack by microorganismss that cause disease on plants ane animals body is called.

The process during which solid becomes ligid is called.

In terms of structure what is the inner most art of the earth are called.

Hollow bones are found

We check the horizontal surface level by using a

Answers Choice

oowm»

Dom» DOomP» DOmR

DomP» DOmP» DOWr ODO®P

DOWP» UOW » UOUP UOWP UOWP UOUP UOWP

Feathers

Paper

Leaves of plants
Polythene bag

Smoke of industries
Smoke of cars
Industrial water
Solid waste

200,000 km
300,000 km
400,000 km
500,000 km

Minerals

The decayed matter
sand

Salts

Meter rule
Spirit level
Plumb line
Traingle

01%
2%
3%
4%

340 meter per second
1500 meter per second
5000 meter per second
500 meter per second

Plants
Animals
Mushroom
Algae

. 2211
. 1133
. 1122
. 0911

. Fertilizer

. Sewerage water

. Factories substances
. Insecticides

. Disease
. Spread
. Infection

Inflammation

Freezing
Boling
Melting
Cooling

External core

. internal core

Mantle
Crust

Mammals
Birds

Fish
Amphibia

. Plumb line
. Metre rule
. Spirit level
. Triangle



16

17

18

19

20

The liquid is changed into solid is.

The earth rotates abut its axis with a speed of

Which object reflect maximum light.

Electron have .......... charge.

Neil Armstrong became the firs man to walk on the Moon in Appollo-11 mission

w >

UOmW» UOWPF UOWP UOw

. Boiling
. Melting

D. Heating

. 1,470 m per hour
. 1,480 km per hour
. 1,445 km per hour

. White paper
. Coloured paper

. Brick wall
Positive

Multiplication
Division

.Jun 19, 1967
. July 20, 1968

. July, 25, 1969



