

## Science English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which one of these in non-biodegradable	A. Feathers B. Paper C. Leaves of plants D. Polythene bag
2	The main cause of water pollution.	A. Smoke of industries B. Smoke of cars C. Industrial water D. Solid waste
3	Speed oflight travels is one second.	A. 200,000 km B. 300,000 km C. 400,000 km D. 500,000 km
4	What is important in the neaural measure.	A. Minerals B. The decayed matter C. sand D. Salts
5	What does a mason use to keep a wall vertical?	A. Meter rule B. Spirit level C. Plumb line D. Traingle
6	The amount of fresh water that available to mankind is approximately to the total amount of water.	A. 01% B. 2% C. 3% D. 4%
7	The speed of sound through Iron.	A. 340 meter per second B. 1500 meter per second C. 5000 meter per second D. 500 meter per second
8	Example of kingdom protista is	A. Plants B. Animals C. Mushroom D. Algae
9	The emergency phone call number is	A. 2211 B. 1133 C. 1122 D. 0911
10	The germs whihc cause typhoid.	A. Fertilizer B. Sewerage water C. Factories substances D. Insecticides
11	An attack by microorganismss that cause disease on plants ane animals body is called.	A. Disease B. Spread C. Infection D. Inflammation
12	The process during which solid becomes liqid is called.	A. Freezing B. Boling C. Melting D. Cooling
13	In terms of structure what is the inner most art of the earth are called.	A. External core B. internal core C. Mantle D. Crust
14	Hollow bones are found	A. Mammals  B. Birds C. Fish D. Amphibia
15	We check the horizontal surface level by using a	A. Plumb line B. Metre rule C. Spirit level D. Triangle

16	The liquid is changed into solid is.	A. Boiling B. Melting C. Freezing D. Heating
17	The earth rotates abut its axis with a speed of	A. 1,470 km per hour B. 1,470 m per hour C. 1,480 km per hour D. 1,445 km per hour
18	Which object reflect maximum light.	A. White paper B. Coloured paper C. Mirror D. Brick wall
19	Electron have charge.	A. Positive B. Negative C. Multiplication D. Division
20	Neil Armstrong became the firs man to walk on the Moon in Appollo-11 mission	A. Jun 19, 1967 B. July 20, 1968 C. July 20, 1969 D. July, 25, 1969